
ALMA Observing Activity from 2019-01-21T17:59:00 to 2019-01-28T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2019-01-27
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:51:33 17:46:08 2018.1.00850.S G034.43+_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

15:32:09 16:50:28 2018.1.00850.S G034.43+_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

14:13:05 15:38:38 2018.1.01347.S G14.2-S_a_03_7M Is it raining over hub-filament
systems?

Busquet EU 7-m 3

14:05:52 15:24:47 2018.1.00850.S G034.43+_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

12:59:17 14:09:50 2018.1.01347.S G14.2-N_a_03_TM1 Is it raining over hub-filament
systems?

Busquet EU 12-m 3

12:46:31 14:12:57 2018.1.01347.S G14.2-N_a_03_7M Is it raining over hub-filament
systems?

Busquet EU 7-m 3

12:42:43 14:05:45 2017.1.01406.S RX_J1713_b_03_TP A Quest for Cosmic Ray Acceleration
Site: Unveiling the Shock-Cloud
Interaction toward the Young SNR RX
J1713.7-3946

Sano EA Total Power 3

09:17:16 10:01:51 2018.1.01851.S G316.75-_a_03_TP The impact of O-type stars on gas
dynamics: The case of the G316.75
massive-star forming ridge

Watkins EU Total Power 3

08:59:03 10:01:43 2018.1.01171.S NGC_5643_a_03_7M An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA 7-m 3

07:45:47 08:58:56 2018.1.00804.S J113717._d_03_7M Redshifts of bright Herschel
gravitational lenses

Serjeant EU 7-m 3

06:29:45 07:45:39 2018.1.00804.S J113717._e_03_7M Redshifts of bright Herschel
gravitational lenses

Serjeant EU 7-m 3

05:28:58 06:37:59 2018.1.00897.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 Can we trust 'dense gas tracers' to
trace dense gas?

Jimenez-Donaire NA 12-m 3

05:06:04 06:29:37 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

04:19:59 05:16:57 2018.1.01695.S NGC2903_a_03_TM2 Extragalactic Cloud Scale
Observations of High Critical Density
Tracers - Bridging the Gap to the
Milky Way

Bigiel EU 12-m 3

03:42:57 05:05:56 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

03:28:26 04:19:52 2018.1.00588.S SDSSJ090_a_03_TM1 Probing the stellar IMF in main
sequence galaxies in the early
Universe

Zhang EU 12-m 3

02:06:36 03:29:48 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

2019-01-26
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

15:21:16 16:06:46 2018.1.00850.S G028.67+_a_03_TM1 From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU 12-m 3

15:04:47 16:21:32 2018.1.00424.S UCHII_G1_b_03_7M Understanding the chemical
complexity in massive star-forming
regions

Gieser EU 7-m 3

14:23:23 15:41:40 2018.1.00850.S G034.43+_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

2019-01-25
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

17:46:43 18:35:46 2018.1.00850.S G034.43+_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

14:52:13 16:10:30 2018.1.00850.S G034.43+_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

11:26:32 11:58:00 2017.1.01406.S RX_J1713_b_03_TP A Quest for Cosmic Ray Acceleration
Site: Unveiling the Shock-Cloud
Interaction toward the Young SNR RX
J1713.7-3946

Sano EA Total Power 3

10:58:12 11:56:52 2018.1.01851.S G316.75-_a_03_TM1 The impact of O-type stars on gas
dynamics: The case of the G316.75
massive-star forming ridge

Watkins EU 12-m 3

10:17:22 11:15:00 2018.1.01171.S NGC_5643_a_03_7M An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA 7-m 3



10:07:28 11:19:13 2018.1.01851.S G316.75-_a_03_TP The impact of O-type stars on gas
dynamics: The case of the G316.75
massive-star forming ridge

Watkins EU Total Power 3

09:53:21 10:58:05 2018.1.00940.S A1835_a_03_TM1 SZ observations of 3 Cool-Core
Clusters on the Sloshing Spectrum

Mroczkowski EU 12-m 3

09:00:41 10:16:07 2018.1.00804.S J113717._e_03_7M Redshifts of bright Herschel
gravitational lenses

Serjeant EU 7-m 3

08:54:31 09:51:05 2018.1.00940.S A1835_a_03_TM1 SZ observations of 3 Cool-Core
Clusters on the Sloshing Spectrum

Mroczkowski EU 12-m 3

08:53:49 10:05:55 2018.1.01851.S G316.75-_a_03_TP The impact of O-type stars on gas
dynamics: The case of the G316.75
massive-star forming ridge

Watkins EU Total Power 3

07:40:09 08:49:17 2018.1.00897.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 Can we trust 'dense gas tracers' to
trace dense gas?

Jimenez-Donaire NA 12-m 3

07:37:29 09:00:34 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

06:30:56 07:40:02 2018.1.00897.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 Can we trust 'dense gas tracers' to
trace dense gas?

Jimenez-Donaire NA 12-m 3

06:14:12 07:37:21 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

05:34:04 06:30:49 2018.1.01695.S NGC2903_a_03_TM2 Extragalactic Cloud Scale
Observations of High Critical Density
Tracers - Bridging the Gap to the
Milky Way

Bigiel EU 12-m 3

04:37:18 05:33:57 2018.1.00940.S zwicky_3_a_03_TM1 SZ observations of 3 Cool-Core
Clusters on the Sloshing Spectrum

Mroczkowski EU 12-m 3

04:18:22 05:41:36 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

04:06:37 04:37:11 2017.1.00496.S JO204_CO_a_03_TM2 Mapping the molecular gas in jellyfish
galaxies

poggianti EU 12-m 3

02:58:28 03:58:04 2018.1.00940.S zwicky_3_a_03_TM1 SZ observations of 3 Cool-Core
Clusters on the Sloshing Spectrum

Mroczkowski EU 12-m 3

02:55:17 04:18:14 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

02:32:22 02:52:33 2018.1.01410.T GRB19011_c_03_TM1 A Precision Test of Gamma-ray Burst
Afterglow Models

Perley EU 12-m 3

01:52:06 02:55:09 2018.1.00657.S HCG28a_a_06_7M What is the role of molecular gas
when galaxies transition from blue to
red?

Lisenfeld EU 7-m 6

01:02:31 02:14:05 2018.1.01405.T GRB_pol_d_03_TM1 Revealing the Structure and
Magnetization of GRB Jets with ALMA
Polarization Observations

Laskar NA 12-m 3

00:07:18 01:35:19 2018.1.01510.S Per-emb-_a_04_7M Hot or Cold? Characterizing the
temperature structure of young disks
in Perseus

van 't Hoff EU 7-m 4

00:03:47 01:02:26 2018.1.01405.T GRB_pol_d_03_TM1 Revealing the Structure and
Magnetization of GRB Jets with ALMA
Polarization Observations

Laskar NA 12-m 3

2019-01-24
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:46:15 00:03:40 2018.1.01405.T GRB_pol_d_03_TM1 Revealing the Structure and
Magnetization of GRB Jets with ALMA
Polarization Observations

Laskar NA 12-m 3

21:40:14 23:03:29 2018.1.01510.S Per-emb-_a_04_7M Hot or Cold? Characterizing the
temperature structure of young disks
in Perseus

van 't Hoff EU 7-m 4

21:19:55 22:29:42 2018.1.00588.S MACSJ003_a_04_TM1 Probing the stellar IMF in main
sequence galaxies in the early
Universe

Zhang EU 12-m 4

16:53:32 18:12:01 2018.1.00850.S G034.43+_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

15:35:00 16:53:26 2018.1.00850.S G034.43+_a_03_TP From filaments to cores: Dynamics in
infrared dark clouds

Barnes EU Total Power 3

12:03:16 13:24:52 2017.1.01406.S RX_J1713_c_03_TP A Quest for Cosmic Ray Acceleration
Site: Unveiling the Shock-Cloud
Interaction toward the Young SNR RX
J1713.7-3946

Sano EA Total Power 3

11:56:50 13:19:47 2018.1.00299.S G332.96_a_03_7M Infall in the very early stages of high-
mass star formation

Contreras EU 7-m 3



11:27:18 12:38:05 2018.1.01347.S G14.2-N_a_03_TM1 Is it raining over hub-filament
systems?

Busquet EU 12-m 3

10:59:04 11:47:42 2017.1.01406.S RX_J1713_b_03_TP A Quest for Cosmic Ray Acceleration
Site: Unveiling the Shock-Cloud
Interaction toward the Young SNR RX
J1713.7-3946

Sano EA Total Power 3

10:24:54 11:42:23 2018.1.01171.S NGC_5643_a_03_7M An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA 7-m 3

10:08:46 11:13:29 2018.1.00940.S A1835_a_03_TM1 SZ observations of 3 Cool-Core
Clusters on the Sloshing Spectrum

Mroczkowski EU 12-m 3

09:19:52 10:38:23 2018.1.01171.S NGC_5643_a_03_TP An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA Total Power 3

09:08:56 10:08:40 2018.1.00940.S A1835_a_03_TM1 SZ observations of 3 Cool-Core
Clusters on the Sloshing Spectrum

Mroczkowski EU 12-m 3

09:08:48 10:24:47 2018.1.00804.S J113717._c_03_7M Redshifts of bright Herschel
gravitational lenses

Serjeant EU 7-m 3

08:01:07 09:19:45 2018.1.01171.S NGC_5643_a_03_TP An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA Total Power 3

07:59:56 09:08:49 2018.1.00897.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 Can we trust 'dense gas tracers' to
trace dense gas?

Jimenez-Donaire NA 12-m 3

07:52:10 09:08:42 2018.1.00804.S J113717._c_03_7M Redshifts of bright Herschel
gravitational lenses

Serjeant EU 7-m 3

06:46:41 07:55:37 2018.1.00897.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 Can we trust 'dense gas tracers' to
trace dense gas?

Jimenez-Donaire NA 12-m 3

05:49:40 06:46:34 2018.1.00940.S zwicky_3_a_03_TM1 SZ observations of 3 Cool-Core
Clusters on the Sloshing Spectrum

Mroczkowski EU 12-m 3

05:46:32 07:09:49 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

04:40:31 05:49:34 2018.1.00612.S NOM2005-_a_06_TM1 Core mass function in metal-poor
environments

Izumi EA 12-m 6

04:23:21 05:46:24 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_a_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

03:34:48 04:40:24 2018.1.00035.L MACSJ055_b_06_TM1 ALMA Lensing Cluster Survey Kohno CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

03:01:52 04:23:13 2018.1.01171.S NGC_3059_a_03_7M An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA 7-m 3

02:28:43 03:34:41 2018.1.00035.L MACSJ055_b_06_TM1 ALMA Lensing Cluster Survey Kohno CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

02:04:55 02:28:10 2018.1.00302.S G200.34-_a_06_TM2 Fragmentation and substructures of
dense cores close to the onset of star
formation in the Orion complex

Liu EA 12-m 6

01:05:47 02:27:38 2018.1.01684.S NGC1068_a_03_7M Multi-line measurements of cloud
mass functions in the starburst ring of
NGC 1068

Tosaki EA 7-m 3

00:57:02 02:02:56 2018.1.00035.L MACS_J04_a_06_TM1 ALMA Lensing Cluster Survey Kohno CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

2019-01-23
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:57:17 00:41:57 2018.1.01510.S Per-emb-_a_04_TM2 Hot or Cold? Characterizing the
temperature structure of young disks
in Perseus

van 't Hoff EU 12-m 4

23:25:50 00:52:04 2018.1.01684.S NGC1068_a_03_7M Multi-line measurements of cloud
mass functions in the starburst ring of
NGC 1068

Tosaki EA 7-m 3

23:12:39 23:57:10 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_d_03_TM2 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

15:26:48 15:52:22 2018.1.00432.S IRAS_180_a_06_TM1 Molecular line polarization tracing the
3D magnetic field of a Hot Core

Dall'Olio EU 12-m 6

15:05:01 15:58:07 2018.1.01091.S M17_e_06_7M Mapping M17: the best galactic
laboratory for measuring the role of
photoionizing feedback

Reiter NA 7-m 6

14:57:00 15:57:11 2018.1.00862.S Bania1_a_06_TP Perfect Twins? Excited Molecular Gas
Clumps Symmetric to Sgr A*

Ott NA Total Power 6

13:47:32 15:26:41 2018.1.00432.S IRAS_180_a_06_TM1 Molecular line polarization tracing the
3D magnetic field of a Hot Core

Dall'Olio EU 12-m 6

13:37:36 15:03:27 2018.1.00668.S SM1_a_06_7M HO2 and H2O2 in -Ophiuchi A: a Loison EU 7-m 6



clue for the missing O2 in Molecular
Clouds?

12:20:44 13:38:42 2018.1.00437.S SSTc2dJ1_a_07_TM1 How early on does planetesimal
formation take place?

Wyatt EU 12-m 7

11:59:31 13:06:24 2018.1.00862.S Bania1_a_06_TP Perfect Twins? Excited Molecular Gas
Clumps Symmetric to Sgr A*

Ott NA Total Power 6

11:38:53 12:01:47 2018.1.01205.L BHB07-11_b_06_TM2 Fifty AU STudy of the chemistry in the
disk/envelope system of Solar-like
protostars (FAUST)

Yamamoto EA EU NA 12-m 6

11:26:04 12:55:03 2018.1.00862.S Bania1_b_06_7M Perfect Twins? Excited Molecular Gas
Clumps Symmetric to Sgr A*

Ott NA 7-m 6

11:16:39 11:38:46 2018.1.01205.L CB68_b_06_TM2 Fifty AU STudy of the chemistry in the
disk/envelope system of Solar-like
protostars (FAUST)

Yamamoto EA EU NA 12-m 6

10:55:46 11:16:34 2018.1.01806.S SDSSJ154_a_06_TM1 Detecting hot quasar winds via the
Sunyaev-Zel'dovich Effect

Hall NA 12-m 6

10:36:22 10:55:39 2018.1.01496.S IRAS_162_a_07_TM2 Phosphorus-bearing molecules
towards a Solar-system precursor

Rivilla EU 12-m 7

10:28:42 11:52:11 2018.1.00986.S NGC5643_a_06_TP MAGNUM FEAR: mind the gap Carniani EU Total Power 6

09:46:06 10:19:49 2018.1.00526.S HATLAS_R_q_06_TM1 3000 dusty starbursts at z>4 Oteo EU 12-m 6

08:52:29 09:45:56 2018.1.00526.S HATLAS_R_p_06_TM1 3000 dusty starbursts at z>4 Oteo EU 12-m 6

08:32:54 08:52:20 2017.1.00572.S NGC4395_a_06_TM2 Weighing Low Mass Black Holes in
the Nearest AGN

Davis EU 12-m 6

07:34:28 08:32:47 2018.1.00085.S UVISTA-Z_c_06_TM1 The ISM at z~7: Deploying a
successfully piloted technique to find
the brightest [CII] emitters at z>6.5

Schouws EU 12-m 6

06:24:33 07:34:21 2018.1.00897.S NGC3627_a_03_TM1 Can we trust 'dense gas tracers' to
trace dense gas?

Jimenez-Donaire NA 12-m 3

05:55:53 07:14:31 2018.1.01171.S NGC_3059_a_03_7M An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA 7-m 3

05:23:39 06:19:47 2018.1.01540.S VelaC-AP_a_04_TM1 Multiscale tests of dense filament and
core formation in a magnetized
molecular cloud

Fissel NA 12-m 4

04:34:36 05:55:45 2018.1.01171.S NGC_3059_a_03_7M An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA 7-m 3

04:29:03 05:20:41 2018.1.01540.S VelaC-AP_a_04_TM1 Multiscale tests of dense filament and
core formation in a magnetized
molecular cloud

Fissel NA 12-m 4

03:17:49 04:28:56 2018.1.01540.S VelaC-AP_a_04_TM1 Multiscale tests of dense filament and
core formation in a magnetized
molecular cloud

Fissel NA 12-m 4

03:07:46 04:34:28 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_b_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

02:22:22 03:17:42 2018.1.00035.L Abell319_a_06_TM1 ALMA Lensing Cluster Survey Kohno CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

01:46:19 03:07:38 2018.1.01684.S NGC1068_a_03_7M Multi-line measurements of cloud
mass functions in the starburst ring of
NGC 1068

Tosaki EA 7-m 3

01:18:18 02:22:14 2018.1.01651.S NGC_1385_a_06_TM1 Completing a Census of 50pc ISM
and Star Formation Properties in Disk
Galaxies

Leroy NA 12-m 6

00:01:37 00:56:04 2018.1.00478.S ALMA_3mm_b_04_TM1 On the nature of 3mm-selected
sources: the highest redshift dusty
star-forming galaxies?

Zavala NA 12-m 4

2019-01-22
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:40:57 01:08:52 2018.1.01510.S Per-emb-_a_04_7M Hot or Cold? Characterizing the
temperature structure of young disks
in Perseus

van 't Hoff EU 7-m 4

23:14:45 23:59:21 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_d_03_TM2 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

22:23:47 23:12:10 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_c_03_TM2 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

22:14:24 23:40:08 2018.1.01684.S NGC1068_a_03_7M Multi-line measurements of cloud
mass functions in the starburst ring of
NGC 1068

Tosaki EA 7-m 3

21:01:58 21:55:49 2018.1.01358.S NGC_253_a_04_TM1 The Magnetic Heart of NGC253's
Starburst-Driven Wind

Hughes EU 12-m 4

19:50:14 20:57:51 2018.1.01358.S NGC_253_a_04_TM1 The Magnetic Heart of NGC253's
Starburst-Driven Wind

Hughes EU 12-m 4



18:28:08 19:36:42 2017.1.00827.S MACS_J19_a_03_TM1 Probing the Physics of Radio-
Mechanical AGN Feedback with
ALMA

Mantz NA 12-m 3

17:39:33 19:11:49 2017.1.01355.L W51-E_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

17:12:32 18:24:19 2018.1.00035.L RXJ2129._a_06_TM1 ALMA Lensing Cluster Survey Kohno CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

16:46:51 17:07:19 2018.1.00659.L S_Pav_f_06_TM1 ATOMIUM: ALMA Tracing the Origins
of Molecules In dUst-forming oxygen-
rich M-type stars

Decin EU NA 12-m 6

16:15:14 16:38:02 2018.1.01205.L BHB07-11_b_06_TM2 Fifty AU STudy of the chemistry in the
disk/envelope system of Solar-like
protostars (FAUST)

Yamamoto EA EU NA 12-m 6

15:49:37 16:55:03 2017.1.01355.L W51-E_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

15:48:05 16:15:07 2018.1.01205.L BHB07-11_a_06_TM2 Fifty AU STudy of the chemistry in the
disk/envelope system of Solar-like
protostars (FAUST)

Yamamoto EA EU NA 12-m 6

15:25:34 15:47:58 2018.1.01205.L CB68_b_06_TM2 Fifty AU STudy of the chemistry in the
disk/envelope system of Solar-like
protostars (FAUST)

Yamamoto EA EU NA 12-m 6

15:17:49 16:36:43 2018.1.00668.S SM1_a_06_7M HO2 and H2O2 in -Ophiuchi A: a clue
for the missing O2 in Molecular
Clouds?

Loison EU 7-m 6

15:01:21 15:25:29 2018.1.01205.L CB68_a_06_TM2 Fifty AU STudy of the chemistry in the
disk/envelope system of Solar-like
protostars (FAUST)

Yamamoto EA EU NA 12-m 6

14:36:34 15:01:14 2018.1.01205.L IRS63_b_06_TM2 Fifty AU STudy of the chemistry in the
disk/envelope system of Solar-like
protostars (FAUST)

Yamamoto EA EU NA 12-m 6

14:17:14 14:36:27 2018.1.01205.L GSS30_b_06_TM2 Fifty AU STudy of the chemistry in the
disk/envelope system of Solar-like
protostars (FAUST)

Yamamoto EA EU NA 12-m 6

14:09:03 15:42:21 2017.1.01355.L W51-E_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

13:44:29 15:10:26 2018.1.00668.S SM1_a_06_7M HO2 and H2O2 in -Ophiuchi A: a clue
for the missing O2 in Molecular
Clouds?

Loison EU 7-m 6

12:30:44 14:08:58 2017.1.01355.L G010.62_a_06_TP ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our
view of the origin of stellar masses

Motte CL EA EU NA Total Power 6

11:46:58 12:57:53 2018.1.00556.S M17_SW_a_06_TM1 Unlocking the Potential of the Most
Definitive Molecular Tracer of UV-
Enhancement: l-C3H+

McGuire NA 12-m 6

11:25:05 12:55:57 2018.1.00862.S G5_a_06_7M Perfect Twins? Excited Molecular Gas
Clumps Symmetric to Sgr A*

Ott NA 7-m 6

10:52:58 12:14:47 2017.1.01406.S RX_J1713_b_03_TP A Quest for Cosmic Ray Acceleration
Site: Unveiling the Shock-Cloud
Interaction toward the Young SNR RX
J1713.7-3946

Sano EA Total Power 3

10:25:08 11:32:33 2018.1.01264.S SDSS_J14_a_04_TM1 How did molecular gas end up tens of
kiloparsecs away from a massive,
recently-quenched z~0.6 galaxy?

Suess NA 12-m 4

09:55:40 11:17:50 2018.1.00477.S G15.DR1._f_06_7M The molecular gas in low-redshift
SMGs

Oteo EU 7-m 6

09:28:06 10:52:51 2018.1.00986.S NGC4945_a_06_TP MAGNUM FEAR: mind the gap Carniani EU Total Power 6

09:15:35 10:25:01 2018.1.00810.S TW_Hya_a_04_TM1 A new pathway to the formation of
oxygenated amines in protoplanetary
disks

Favre EU 12-m 4

08:39:43 09:55:32 2018.1.00477.S G12.DR1._c_06_7M The molecular gas in low-redshift
SMGs

Oteo EU 7-m 6

08:05:13 09:15:28 2018.1.00810.S TW_Hya_a_04_TM1 A new pathway to the formation of
oxygenated amines in protoplanetary
disks

Favre EU 12-m 4

08:03:15 09:27:58 2018.1.00986.S NGC4945_a_06_TP MAGNUM FEAR: mind the gap Carniani EU Total Power 6

07:23:32 08:39:36 2018.1.00804.S J113717._b_03_7M Redshifts of bright Herschel
gravitational lenses

Serjeant EU 7-m 3

05:56:26 07:23:24 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_b_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

04:34:19 05:56:18 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_b_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

03:47:31 04:57:43 2018.1.00478.S ALMA_3mm_d_03_TM1 On the nature of 3mm-selected
sources: the highest redshift

Zavala NA 12-m 3



dusty star-forming galaxies?

03:07:12 04:34:12 2018.1.01691.S Mosaic1_b_03_7M G267: testing the physics of star-
forming filaments

Schisano EU 7-m 3

02:36:42 03:32:34 2018.1.00343.S L1521F_a_03_TM1 Connecting the threads: First mapping
of B-fields from 2000 AU to 300 AU in
a core with VeLLO

Soam EA 12-m 3

01:44:15 02:36:35 2018.1.00343.S L1521F_a_03_TM1 Connecting the threads: First mapping
of B-fields from 2000 AU to 300 AU in
a core with VeLLO

Soam EA 12-m 3

01:36:47 02:53:53 2018.1.01171.S NGC_1672_a_03_7M An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA 7-m 3

00:37:37 01:44:08 2018.1.00343.S L1521F_a_03_TM1 Connecting the threads: First mapping
of B-fields from 2000 AU to 300 AU in
a core with VeLLO

Soam EA 12-m 3

00:19:38 01:36:40 2018.1.01171.S NGC_1672_a_03_7M An ACA Survey of Dense Gas Across,
the Nearest, Brightest Southern
Galaxy Disks

Leroy NA 7-m 3

2019-01-21
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:24:03 00:14:17 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_c_03_TM2 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3

23:14:43 23:58:25 2018.1.01684.S NGC1068_a_03_7M Multi-line measurements of cloud
mass functions in the starburst ring of
NGC 1068

Tosaki EA 7-m 3

21:41:16 23:07:02 2018.1.01684.S NGC1068_a_03_7M Multi-line measurements of cloud
mass functions in the starburst ring of
NGC 1068

Tosaki EA 7-m 3

20:28:35 21:33:06 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_a_03_TM2 ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Martin EA EU NA 12-m 3


